
 52,457

 1,677

265

 3,878

 6,478

 4,415

 1,639

 2,096

 1,369

 2,637

 5,933

 3,428

 5,927

 4,452

 4,702

 1,250

 1,087

462

44

185

268

252

13

 4,347

121

16

390

308

271

83

145

70

188

612

425

600

449

404

140

88

3

1

10

21

2

－

 1,267

22

1

105

108

84

20

25

15

57

188

126

162

114

159

42

27

－

1

4

6

1

－

 8,181,936,800

 261,337,600

 42,231,400

 600,664,400

 1,037,442,000

 699,159,000

 250,648,000

 339,476,400

 229,275,600

 435,213,600

 922,855,200

 498,994,200

 897,069,600

 682,556,800

 721,973,000

 192,851,400

 168,728,400

 73,688,200

 6,677,600

 28,604,200

 42,636,000

 47,610,200

 2,244,000

 89,698,800

 2,448,000

 346,800

 8,047,800

 6,344,400

 5,559,000

 1,703,400

 3,009,000

 1,438,200

 3,886,200

 12,750,000

 8,700,600

 12,433,800

 9,282,000

 8,180,400

 3,019,200

 1,825,800

 61,200

 20,400

 204,000

 408,000

 30,600

－

 總　　計 Grand Total

 　新 北 市 New Taipei City

 　臺 北 市 Taipei City

 　臺 中 市 Taichung City

 　臺 南 市 Tainan City

 　高 雄 市 Kaohsiung City

 　宜 蘭 縣 Yilan County

 　桃 園 縣 Taoyuan County

 　新 竹 縣 Hsinchu County

 　苗 栗 縣 Miaoli County

 　彰 化 縣 Changhua County

 　南 投 縣 Nantou County

 　雲 林 縣 Yunlin County

 　嘉 義 縣 Chiayi County

 　屏 東 縣 Pingtung County

 　臺 東 縣 Taitung County

 　花 蓮 縣 Hualien County

 　澎 湖 縣 Penghu County

 　基 隆 市 Keelung City

 　新 竹 市 Hsinchu City

 　嘉 義 市 Chiayi City

 　金 門 縣 Kinmen County

 　連 江 縣 Lienchiang County

 中華民國102年

 表84　農民健康保險實計現金給付－按給付種類及地區別分

 單位：件、新台幣元

 生　　　　　育
Maternity

給 付 種 類
Type of Benefit

 合　　　　　計

Total  小　　　　計
Subtotal

 本　　人
Maternity benefit

 地　區　別
Area

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases



 3,080

99

15

285

200

187

63

120

55

131

424

299

438

335

245

98

61

3

－

6

15

1

－

 17,654

321

42

 1,170

 2,555

 1,557

612

488

311

738

 2,000

 1,143

 2,218

 1,702

 1,728

365

289

198

11

32

89

84

1

 30,456

 1,235

207

 2,318

 3,615

 2,587

944

 1,463

988

 1,711

 3,321

 1,860

 3,109

 2,301

 2,570

745

710

261

32

143

158

166

12

 25,938,600

 438,600

 20,400

 2,101,200

 2,213,400

 1,652,400

 428,400

 499,800

 326,400

 1,162,800

 3,825,000

 2,631,600

 3,355,800

 2,346,000

 3,243,600

 897,600

 571,200

－

 20,400

 81,600

 112,200

 10,200

－

 63,760,200

 2,009,400

 326,400

 5,946,600

 4,131,000

 3,906,600

 1,275,000

 2,509,200

 1,111,800

 2,723,400

 8,925,000

 6,069,000

 9,078,000

 6,936,000

 4,936,800

 2,121,600

 1,254,600

 61,200

－

 122,400

 295,800

 20,400

－

 3,432,470,000

 69,934,600

 10,213,600

 237,962,600

 478,002,600

 297,789,000

 104,512,600

 112,628,400

 76,673,400

 169,544,400

 401,992,200

 205,713,600

 408,958,800

 321,221,800

 320,582,600

 75,847,200

 58,272,600

 33,694,000

 1,761,200

 6,521,200

 18,054,000

 22,181,600

 408,000

 4,659,768,000

 188,955,000

 31,671,000

 354,654,000

 553,095,000

 395,811,000

 144,432,000

 223,839,000

 151,164,000

 261,783,000

 508,113,000

 284,580,000

 475,677,000

 352,053,000

 393,210,000

 113,985,000

 108,630,000

 39,933,000

 4,896,000

 21,879,000

 24,174,000

 25,398,000

 1,836,000

2013

 Table 84  Real Cash Benefits, by Type of Benefit and Area

 Unit：case、NT$
 給　　　　　　付
benefits 身 心 障 礙 給 付

Disability benefits

 喪　　葬　　津　　貼

Funeral grant 生　　育
for the insured

 配　偶　生　育
Maternity benefits for the spouse

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount

 件　　數
Cases

 金　　額
Amount


